For Tax Purposes Only

W.VA. Bt 75

120 1170 170

9 ©

G @
(-BTA. oa

190
£5¢

253

11

— 176

120

1B

0n .
1 N (10)
o i

(©)
=~ 8A.

20
q9s

175

LEGEND

REVISIONS

A
- 267

(29

RESTRICTION

199

Property line

Corporation line
District line

County line

~ Edge of pavement or roadway —— ——

Original lot line

Deed lot number
Parcel or index number
improvement

Roilroad

All tax maps created under the provisions of
reappraisal legislation are the property of the State
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